Upright freezer: 	 Double Door Freezer
				    Single Door Freezer
				    Large Capacity Vaccine Freezer
				    Undercounter Vaccine Freezer
Chest freezer: 	 Deep Chest Freezer
-25oC & -40oC
Biomedical Deep Freezer

SD328E
Shelves*4 328/11.58 -10oC~-25oC Color sprayed steel PURF Solid Door 673*676*1886
RLBMF40-
SD268E
Shelves*3 268/9.46 -20oC~40oC Color sprayed steel PURF Solid Door 673*676*1630
RLBMF40-
SD278W
Drawers*7 278/9.81 -20oC~40oC Color sprayed steel PURF Solid Door 659*600*1694
RLBMF40-
SD328E
Shelves*4 328/11.58 -20oC~40oC Color sprayed steel PURF Solid Door 673*676*1886
Deep Chest Freezer
Model No. Capacity
(L/ Cu.Ft)
Temp. Chamber/ External Material Insulation Door Type Dimension (W*D*H)(mm)
RLBMF25-CHEST105 105/3.70 -10oC~-25oC Color sprayed steel/Color
sprayed steel
PURF Solid Door 694*686*942
RLBMF40-CHEST105 105/3.70 -10oC~40oC Color sprayed steel/Color
sprayed steel
PURF Solid Door 694*686*942
RLBMF25-CHEST305 305/10.77 -10oC~-25oC Color sprayed steel/Color
sprayed steel
PURF Solid Door 1218*840*940
RLBMF40-CHEST305 305/10.77 -10oC~40oC Color sprayed steel/Color
sprayed steel
PURF Solid Door 1218*840*940
RLBMF25-CHEST485 485/17.12 -10oC~-25oC Color sprayed steel/Color
sprayed steel
PURF Solid Door 1667*863*949
RLBMF40-CHEST485 485/17.12 -10oC~40oC Color sprayed steel/Color
sprayed steel
PURF Solid Door 1667*863*949
-25oC & -40oC Biomedical Freezer